
GS1'1D 

/ 
-COPY OF INVOICE 

15-1 0-22 
Mr. Puneet Nath 
India 

Guest Name Mr. Puneel Nall, 

l'AXINVOICE 

Bill No. 

Page 
GRKP- 63100 
I of I 

Room No. 317 
Rate 

Guests 

Arrival 

4050 INR 
I 

l4-OCT-22 13:30:00 

Departure 15-OCT-22 11 :38:00 Travel Agenl 

Company Printed By/ On ADITY AR J 5-OCT-22 11 :41 :20 
~opcrty Tax ID: 09AAIFC9163C IZE Membership 60 I 599510682 I 265 
Billing 

- ---- - - --- -- -------
20% Discount on food and soft beverages in Vue onJy. Confinnalion No. 142237 

Date Description =---- ---- - ------::;;-Reference 

"T4-10-22 !RD Food • Dinner 
14-10-22 CGST • F&B 2.5% 
14-10-22 SGST- F&B 2.5% 
14-10-22 !RD Food · Dinner 
14-10-22 CGST - F&B 2.5% 
14-10-22 SGST- F&B 2.5% 
15-10-22 American Express 

- - - --- - - ---

HSN/Si\C CODE 

996332 ... 
SALES 

520.00 

-~Room# 3 I 7: C!;ffiCK# l0047030 [4038) 
~Room# 317 : CHECK# l0047030 [4038) 
~Room# 317 : CHECK# 10047030 [403 8] 
~Room# 317 : CHECK# 10047040 [4038] 
~Room# 317: CHECK# l0047040 [4038] 
~Room# 317: CHECK# l0047040140381 

XXXXXXXXXXX1115 XX!Xx 

Debit 

225.00 
5.63 
5.63 

295.00 
7.38 
7.38 

Credit 

546.02 

---------- ·----- - -------

CGSTTAX 

13.01 

SGSTTAX 

13.01 

Total INR 

Balance INR 

VAT INR 

IGSTTAX 

0.00 

546.02 

CESSTAX 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

546.02 

CESSTAX2 

0.00 

I agree lhat I am personally liable for lhe payment of the foregoing stalement and if the and if lhe person. company or associacion indicated by me as being 
responsible for paymenl of lhe same does not do so, chat my liabilicy for such payment shall be join I and several wilh such person. company or association. All dispule subjecl to City Jurisdiction. 

CASHIER __________ _ 

Checkout By: Adilya Raj Singh 
GUESTS SIGNATURE--:=::--=-----:--

Thank you for staying with us at Radisson B/u Gorakhpur 

Radisson Blu Gorakhpur India 
Unit Of continental Developers 

71 Mohaddlpur Chowk Gorakh (U Radisson Blu Hotel Plot No. 3 E • reservations@ pur P) (273008), India 
Tel. +91 551 3500333, CIZE II PAN rdbgorakhpur.com 

GST No:09AAIFC9i6J No:AAIFC9163C II 
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